Academic Program Name

Integrated B. Tech. - M. Tech in Civil Engineering

Integrated B. Tech. - M. Tech in Computer Science & Engineering
Integrated B. Tech. - M. Tech in Electrical Engineering

Integrated B. Tech.- M. Tech in Metallurgical & Materials Engineering

Quota
Al

Al
Al

Seat Type

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
63781
45526
62590
72747

Closing Rank
92270
69823
84663
91952



