Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Integrated B. Tech M. Tech in Civil Engineering	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	63781	92270
Integrated B. Tech M. Tech in Computer Science & Engineering	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45526	69823
Integrated B. Tech M. Tech in Electrical Engineering	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62590	84663
Integrated B. Tech M. Tech in Metallurgical & Materials Engineering	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	72747	91952